1. Runde

Rathener Bogengilde
Débelner BS e.V.
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
BSC Glauchau

2. Runde

BSC Glauchau
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Chemie Dohna

SC Freital

3. Runde

SV Niederau

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Débelner BS e.V.
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2

4. Runde

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Chemie Dohna

SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1

5. Runde

Chemie Dohna
Rathener Bogengilde
BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau

6. Runde

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
SV Niederau

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Rathener Bogengilde

7. Runde
Débelner BS e.V.
SC Freital

SV Niederau
Chemie Dohna
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Hinrunde Landesliga BoV (18m) - 01.12.24
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SV Niederau

Chemie Dohna
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
SC Freital

Rathener Bogengilde
SV Niederau
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Débelner BS e.V.

Chemie Dohna

SC Freital

Rathener Bogengilde
BSC Glauchau

Débelner BS e.V.
BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau
Rathener Bogengilde

SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Débelner BS e.V.
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1

BSC Glauchau
Débelner BS e.V.
SC Freital
Chemie Dohna

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Rathener Bogengilde
BSC Glauchau
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2

Hinrunde

SV Niederau

BSC Glauchau

Rathener Bogengide
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Ddébelner BS e.V.

Chemie Dohna

SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
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36
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10
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Differenz

16
14
14
10

Gegenpunkte

17
22
21
25
28
29
38
40



1. Runde

Débelner BS e.V.
BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau
Rathener Bogengilde

2. Runde

Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
SC Freital

Chemie Dohna

3. Runde

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
SV Niederau

BSC Glauchau
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2

4. Runde

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
SC Freital

Chemie Dohna

SV Niederau

5. Runde

SC Freital

Débelner BS e.V.
Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1

6. Runde

SV Niederau

Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Débelner BS e.V.

7. Runde

BSC Glauchau
Chemie Dohna
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
SC Freital
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Ruckrunde Landesliga BoV (18m) - 19.01.25
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Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
Chemie Dohna

Débelner BS e.V.
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
SV Niederau

BSC Glauchau

SC Freital

Chemie Dohna
Débelner BS e.V.
Rathener Bogengilde

BSC Glauchau
Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Débelner BS e.V.

Chemie Dohna
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau

Rathener Bogengilde
BSC Glauchau
Chemie Dohna

SC Freital

SV Niederau

Débelner BS e.V.
Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
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Rickrunde

Chemie Dohna
Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1
Débelner BS e.V.

BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau

SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2

Gesamt
Rathener Bogengilde
Chemnitz Rabenstein 1

Débelner BS e.V.

BSC Glauchau

SV Niederau

SC Freital

Chemnitz Rabenstein 2
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Spielpunkte

12
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9
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18
18
16
16
14
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Satzpunkte

Satzpunkte

Differenz

18
22
10

8
-8
-14
-14
-22

Diff.
36
20
20
10

42
-52

Gegenpunkte

22
14
24
24
32
32
32
38

Gegenpunkte

35
49
51
52
54
49
70
78



